

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 775 of 2024

Sunil Kumar Khatwani **Versus** Anand Mohan Agrawal

19.04.2024	<p>Shri Vivek Mishra, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>Appeal is admitted for hearing.</p> <p>Call for the record of the Claims Tribunal.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents on payment of PF as per rules.</p> <p>List this case after service of notice upon the respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE</p>
------------	---

padma